
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
1a: 
1b: 
1c: 
1d: 
1e: 
1f: 
1g: 
1h: 
1i: 
 
 
2a: 
2b: 
2c: 
2d: 
2e: 
2f: 
2g: 
2h: 
2i: 
2j: 
 
 
3a: 
3b: 
3c: 
3d: 
3e: 
3f: 
3g: 
3h: 
3i: 
 
 
4a: 
4b: 
4c: 
4d: 
4e: 
4f: 
4g: 
4h: 
4i: 

STANDARD SOLOS   
12 Yrs & Under  (Put It On – Rob Fowler) 

18 Yrs & Under  (The Card You Gamble - Gary O’Reilly) 

29 Yrs & Under  (I Feel The Love - Travis Taylor) 

30 Yrs & Over  (I Showed You The Door - Ria Vos) 

45 Yrs & Over  (Breathe - Simon Ward) 
60 Yrs & Over  (My Final Pour - Helen Ng & Joshua Talbot) 

Open (Beautiful Hurricane - Tim Gauci & Stephen Paterson) 
18 Yrs & Under Waltz  (Johnnie Walker Blues - M Glover) 

Open Waltz  (Somehow You Do - Luke Watson) 

 
STANDARD DUOS 
12 Yrs & Under 
14 Yrs & Under 
18 Yrs & Under 
29 Yrs & Under 
30 Yrs & Over 
45 Yrs & Over 
Open 
Open Waltz 
Mixed Age 
Family 
 
STANDARD TRIOS 
12 Yrs & Under 
14 Yrs & Under 
18 Yrs & Under 
29 Yrs & Under 
30 Yrs & Over 
45 Yrs & Over  
Open 
Open Waltz 
Mixed Age  
 
TEAMS  (A team must consist of 4 or more dancers.) 
12 Yrs & Under 
14 Yrs & Under 
18 Yrs & Under 
29 Yrs & Under 
30 Yrs & Over 
45 Yrs & Over  
Mixed Age  
Open Country  
Open 

• A Basic Dance is any line dance choreographed and released to 
the public.  

• The only styling allowed is as per QLDA or the choreographer’s 
official dance sheet.   

• No added styling is permitted (apart from Section 7c – see 
below).  

• Please refer to the 2024 QLDC General Rules for the definition 
of a Novice Dancer. 

 

 
5a: 
5b: 
5c: 
5d: 
5e: 
5f: 
5g: 
5h: 
5i: 
 
 
6a: 
6b: 
6c: 
6d: 
6e: 
6f: 
6g: 
6h: 
6i: 
6j: 
 
 
7a: 
7b: 
 
7c: 
 

BASIC SOLO 
Novice  (Wake Up Dreaming - Adrian Lefebour) 

12 Yrs & Under  (Oops I Love You - Cathy Breed) 

18 Yrs & Under (In The Stars – Benjamin Harris & Travis Taylor) 

29 Yrs & Under  (Just Poison - Linda Burgess) 

30 Yrs & Over  (Loved - Julie Hearn & Lu Olsen) 

45 Yrs & Over  (A Moon To Remember - Jennifer Hughes) 

60 Yrs & Over  (Main Street - John Bishop) 

70 Yrs & Over  (To Know Me – Alison & Peter Metelnick) 
Open Waltz  (I’ll Never - Jo Rosenblatt) 
 
BASIC DUO 
Novice  (Tonight You’re Lucky - Kevin Formosa) 
12 Yrs & Under 
18 Yrs & Under 
29 Yrs & Under 
30 Yrs & Over 
60 Yrs & Over 
Open  
Mixed Age 
Adult/Child 
Instructor/Novice  
 
BASIC TEAMS 
Small Team (4-9 Dancers) 
Large Team (10 or more Dancers) 
 
Instructor/Student Team 
Section 7c: This is the only Basic Section where arm, hat and skirt 
movement MAY BE CHOSEN to enhance the dance performance 
from the beginning of the dance. 

 
 
 

 

 

Entries close:   Midnight FRIDAY 17 May 2024 

COST:       $10 per dancer per section entered ($9 for QLDA members) 

Please email completed entry forms to: info@queenslandlinedance.com 

Forms and further information are available on our website.  www.queenslandlinedance.com 

QLDC Sections 
(Queensland Line Dance Competition)  

15 & 16 June 2024 
Pine Rivers Showgrounds Hall  

757 Gympie Road, Lawnton, 4591 

mailto:info@queenslandlinedance.com
http://www.queenslandlinedance.com/

